
SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2025 (EG)
07-13 December 2025
"Rank 16" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A

BAO Phuong Vinh VN 120 48 2.500 6 14 8 1
JASPERS Dick NL 99 68 1.455 4 11 8 2

SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 77 69 1.115 2 7 5 3
PIEDRABUENA Pedro US 66 69 0.956 0 4 4 4

B

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 120 56 2.142 5 12 10 1
CHO Myung Woo KR 120 60 2.000 5 14 7 2

KANG Ja In KR 84 70 1.200 2 7 7 3
AYMAN Mahmoud EG 54 68 0.794 0 5 4 4

C

HORN Martin DE 120 73 1.643 6 10 9 1
KIM Haeng Jik KR 107 64 1.671 4 12 10 2

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 97 73 1.328 2 6 5 3
NADY Riad EG 62 70 0.885 0 5 3 4

D

CAUDRON Frederic BE 115 67 1.716 4 12 9 1
CEULEMANS Peter BE 111 67 1.656 4 15 10 2
MERCKX Eddy BE 107 71 1.507 4 7 6 3

FORTHOMME Roland BE 76 59 1.288 0 10 9 4

E

KARAKURT Berkay TR 120 72 1.666 6 12 9 1
ZANETTI Marco IT 114 62 1.838 4 7 7 2

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 98 76 1.289 2 8 6 3
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 87 72 1.208 0 6 5 4

F

TRAN Thanh Luc VN 120 75 1.600 6 9 5 1
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 111 81 1.370 4 6 5 2
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 109 73 1.493 2 8 8 3
PANAIA Maxime FR 80 75 1.066 0 10 6 4

G

BURY Jeremy FR 113 61 1.852 4 9 8 1
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 103 69 1.492 4 7 7 2
CHA Myeong Jong KR 113 66 1.712 2 5 5 3
THAI Hong Chiem VN 104 66 1.575 2 7 6 4

H

SIDHOM Sameh EG 97 62 1.564 4 10 7 1
UYMAZ Birol TR 119 87 1.367 4 11 10 2
HEO Jung Han KR 99 78 1.269 4 9 7 3
SALMAN Gokhan TR 59 65 0.907 0 6 5 4



SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2025 (EG)
07-13 December 2025
"Rank 16" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 120 48 2.500 6 14 8 1
KARAKURT Berkay TR 120 72 1.666 6 12 9 2

HORN Martin DE 120 73 1.643 6 10 9 3
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 120 75 1.600 6 9 5 4

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 120 56 2.142 5 12 10 5
BURY Jeremy FR 113 61 1.852 4 9 8 6

CAUDRON Frederic BE 115 67 1.716 4 12 9 7
SIDHOM Sameh EG 97 62 1.564 4 10 7 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
CHO Myung Woo KR 120 60 2.000 5 14 7 9
ZANETTI Marco IT 114 62 1.838 4 7 7 10
KIM Haeng Jik KR 107 64 1.671 4 12 10 11

CEULEMANS Peter BE 111 67 1.656 4 15 10 12
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 103 69 1.492 4 7 7 13
JASPERS Dick NL 99 68 1.455 4 11 8 14
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 111 81 1.370 4 6 5 15
UYMAZ Birol TR 119 87 1.367 4 11 10 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
MERCKX Eddy BE 107 71 1.507 4 7 6 17
HEO Jung Han KR 99 78 1.269 4 9 7 18

CHA Myeong Jong KR 113 66 1.712 2 5 5 19
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 109 73 1.493 2 8 8 20
TRAN Quyet Chien VN 97 73 1.328 2 6 5 21
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 98 76 1.289 2 8 6 22

KANG Ja In KR 84 70 1.200 2 7 7 23
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 77 69 1.115 2 7 5 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 4th Rank
THAI Hong Chiem VN 104 66 1.575 2 7 6 25

FORTHOMME Roland BE 76 59 1.288 0 10 9 26
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 87 72 1.208 0 6 5 27
PANAIA Maxime FR 80 75 1.066 0 10 6 28

PIEDRABUENA Pedro US 66 69 0.956 0 4 4 29
SALMAN Gokhan TR 59 65 0.907 0 6 5 30

NADY Riad EG 62 70 0.885 0 5 3 31
AYMAN Mahmoud EG 54 68 0.794 0 5 4 32


